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Guilford County Sheriff Department
LAW Incident Table:

498
Page: 1

Incident Number: 951009027

Nature: HOMICIDE Case Numbers: "
“ddr: 2104 BRANDON STATION CT Area: 35 RESPONSE ZONE>
-ty: PLEASANT GARDEN St: NC Zip: 27313 Contact :
Complainant: 223255 —==c e e R e o e e e e e e e e e S e
_Lst: BLAKELY Fst: REUBEN Mid: EARL
DOB: 07/19/73 SSN: Adr: 6965 LAWRENCE FARM LN
Ragi: W Sx: M Tel: Cty: RANDLEMAN St: NC Zip: 27317
e
Offense Codes: HOMI ARSI Reported: FIRE Observed: HOMI
Circumstances: CTE1O0 ]
Rspndg Officers: Jones L.D. shaver S.M. Yarborough B.C. &
Rspnsbl Officer: Jones L.D. Agency: GCSD CAD Call ID:

Received By: McDaniel J.A. Last RadLog: i

How Received: T Telephone Clearance: CLO CLOSED/CLEARED
When Reported: 20:57:00 10/09/95 Disposition: CAA Disp Date: 04/01/97

Occurrd between: 15:30:00 10/09/95 Judicial Sts: REVW Reviewed Case Screen>

and: 20:46:00 10/09/95 Misc Entry: LTDPOWELL

MO: 5
Narrative: (See below)

Supplement: (See below) + (See below) -

INVOLVEMENTS :

Type Record # Date Description Relationship
JM 67579 04/01/97 MURDER FIRST OR SECOND DEGREE *Arrest/Offense
JM 67606 04/01/97 MURDER FIRST OR -SECOND DEGREE *Arrest/Offense
NM 188167 R GOMEZ, MARY GOMEZ WITNESS
N 188179 A CATO, LOUISE NMN WITNESS
N, 188184 TN DZIADASZEK, JAMES ALLEN WITNESS

188195 / / SHEPARD, LINDA GAIL WITNESS ~
Il 13838 AR S DAY, JAMES ANDREW WITNESS -
NM (C91004531 / / ARNOLD, CHARLES BRYANT WITNESS
NM 127719 g FORTUNE, C STEWART WITNESS
NM 127720 A ROUTH, THOMAS S WITNESS
NM L2F723 g JOYNER, TIMOTHY WITNESS
NM 124224 / / BLAKLEY, RICHARD EARL WITNESS
NM 125817 Vs JARRELL, WILLIAM- WITNESS
NM 125818 1 GANIM, CHARLIE-~ WITNESS
M 125819 VAR APPLE, HARVEY™ WITNESS
NM 125820 e o HALL, KAREN BERCKMAN WITNESS
NM 125843 e REVELS, STACY WITNESS
NM 125844 P PARKS, CHARLIE WITNESS 19
NM 125852 r FISHER, DAVID WITNESS
NM 125854 /A CHRISTOPHER, RONNIE WITNESS
NM 125857 / / RICHARDSON, JOHNNY WITNESS
NM 125859 g SCOTT, COLLIN WITNESS
NM 125860 o HUGHES, RAYNARD WITNESS
NM 125861 0 XKDAM, AJON WITNESS
NM 125863 / / AN, TRAN WITNESS
NM 125864 VA CRIGER, JAMES WITNESS

A






PR
PR
PR

PR
PR

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

125866
125868
125869
F1011175
C30004601
C91000486
V00008172
V00022665
V00025611
V00027119
124815
124219
124224
124225
123255
123256
123257
123258
‘3663
41049
41050
41051
41052
41053
41054
41065
41066
41067
41068
41070
41071
41072
41075
41077
41079
41081
41085
36322
36323
25968
22103
22104
18279
15835
14651
14218
14219
14047
14048
140459
14050
14051
14052
14053
14054
14055

\\“‘\.\H"\\&\\HK“\\HH\\HHH“\\R\HHH“\R\“\H\H\C\.\\\‘x'\\\‘\\‘\“\

e R AN e S e N

-"‘“--.““--.“\"‘\“\"‘\."“\.““--\\"‘\."“--k“‘w-."\"‘\“‘\“\HH‘M&K&“&MHRH‘\H‘\HHHHHR“\K‘\H

‘\.H“\‘\\‘\‘\‘a"a\‘a\\“\.\‘“&“

OSBORNE, BEBE
RUSH, DANNY
HALL, RAY

~ REID, DOUGLAS WAYNE JR

HUNT, PAUL DAVID II
STYLES, HAROLD DEAN II

SEAR

+ CHAMBERS, MICHAEL FAYEN

OLT, GREG J

COBLE, GEORGE WASHINGTO

SASS

ER, PAUL REUBEN JR

CLAPP, LAWRENCE E
LYLES, GARY PAUL
BLAKLEY, RICHARD EARL
WHITE, JOHN

BLAKELY, REUBEN EARL . |
KIMBLE, THEODORE MEAD

KIMB

LE, PATRICIA GAIL

VICKREY, DAVID ALLEN

GRY/GRY 91 SUBA LEGACY NC

SIL Credit Card CITIBANK VI SO
BLK Credit card LERNER NEW S0
SIL Credit Card SEARS S0
BLU Credit Card BELKS 30609 $0
SIL Credit Card Jc PENNEY S0
BLK Credit Card G M CARD S0
WHI Check COPY S0
SIL Syringe HYPODERMIC S0
License NORTH CAROLINZ OPER SO
WHI Paper PERSONAL )
BLK Bag CLOTH S0
WHI Cleaner LONGS PIPE S0
BLU Pipe GLASS . SO
BLK Purse COIN S0
BRZ Cartridge RP 45 AUTO $0
BRZ Cartridge WCC94 45 AUTO SO
BLK Miscellaneous HAIR BARR S0
SIL Cash UNITED STATES COIN $0
Bock GCSD PISTOL PERMIT SO
Letter CLAIM S0
Receipt FOOD LION S0
Tape S0
Cloth TERRI REMNANT S0
House RESIDENCE $78,000
Tape MAXWELL 8MM CRIME SCEN $0
Prints W/NEGATIVES S0
GRY Clothes - Bra UNDERWIRE S0
GRY Miscellaneous CARPET S0
SIL Cartridge REMINGTONEETE S0
SIL Key KWIKSET & COLE $0
SIL Key ILCO 1176 KWI 50
BRO Miscellaneous DRAWER WO S0
GRY Camera Case ALBINAR 12" S0
BLK Camera OLYMPUS OM77AF S0
YEL Film KODAK SUPER 200 S0
BLK Lens OLYMPUS AF70210 FO $0
BLK Flasher PRO SPEC LOT# 6 SO
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PLE Film FOCAL 200 35 MM/18
GRN Film FUJICOLOR 35 MM/18S
GRN Film FUJICOLCR 35 MM/1S
GLD Key MOSLER SAFE DEPOSIT
BRO Purse LADIES SHOULDER
Paper PERSONAIL SEALED BAG
Paper PERSONAL SEALED BAG
Paper PERSONAL SEALED BAG
Paper PERSONAIL SEALED BAG
Paper PERSONAL SEALED BAG
Miscellaneous CARPET SAMPLE
Fuel GASOLINE IN GALLON CAN
GRY Miscellaneous CARPET LI
SIL Key DA25 X123 SILCA DAT
BLU Clothes - Pants AMERICA
BLU Clothes - Shirt CRYSTAL
PLE Clothes - Shirt NAUTICA
Clothes - Shoe REEBOK PREAS
GRN Box ELKWOOD SHOE BOX
BGE Bag BL LO PLASTIC

TAN Pad CARPET SAMPLE

TAN Pad CARPET SAMPLE

TAN Pad CARPET SAMPLE

TAN Pad CARPET SAMPLE

TAN Pad CARPET SAMPLE

BLK Miscellazneous GLOCK LAS
SIL Cartridge REMINGTON PET
Cartridge FEDERAL & SPARE M
Hair

Form MEDICAL EXAMINE EV DIS
BLK Magazine GLOCK 21

SIL Cartridge REMINGTON PET
Magazine GLOCK 21 SPARE
Cartridge FEDERAL BALL AMMO
GRN Box REMINGTON ARMS COLD
SIL; Cartridge REMINGTON PET
BLK Holster UNCLE MIXES SID
WHI Book LLOYDS PHOTOGRA WE
BLK Weapon - Knife KITCHEN
RED Lighter AIM N FLAME FIR
TAN Phone -Standard PANASON
Tape PANASONIC MC30
Miscellaneous XEYRING W/KEY
Can GAS

Clothes - Other REMAINS
Miscellaneous RECTAIL SWABS
Miscellaneous VAGINAIL SWARS
Miscellaneous RECTAL SMEARS
Miscellaneous VAGINAL SMEAR
Bullet

Blood Sample

Hair SCALP PLUCKED

Hair PUBIC PLUCKED

Paper PERSONAI ASSORTED
Miscellaneous CARPET SAMPLE
Box WINCHESTER EMPTY (BULLE
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